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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calli Reid1339
Genies

9.500 9.650 9.8509.650 38.650
2 1T 1 1 1

1

Samantha Krause1324
Cats Jupiter

9.550 9.650 9.5509.500 38.250
1 1T 3T 2 2

2

Taylor Hansen1340
Genies

9.350 9.300 9.3009.600 37.550
8 5 2 5 3T

3T

Grace Freeman1338
Genies

9.450 9.200 9.4509.450 37.550
3T 6T 5T 3T 3T

3T

Stephanie LaCicero1334
Cats Wellington

9.250 9.600 9.4509.100 37.400
11 3 9T 3T 5

5

Sophia Oh1337
Expression

9.450 9.200 9.2009.500 37.350
3* 6T 3T 6 6T

6T

Sophia Heinen1342
Genies

9.450 9.350 9.1009.450 37.350
3* 4 5T 8T 6T

6T

Jocelyn Kudika1326
Rising Stars

9.400 9.100 9.1509.100 36.750
6T 9T 9T 7 8

8

Mallory McDonald1332
Gym Kidz NMB

9.400 9.150 9.0509.050 36.650
6T 8 11 10 9T

9T

Micaela Hofstadter1330
Gym Kidz NMB

9.300 9.100 9.1009.150 36.650
9T 9T 8 8T 9T

9T

Clara Benzaaquen1331
Gym Kidz NMB

9.300 9.000 8.8009.350 36.450
9T 11 7 12 11

11

Zhilin Wang1329
Tnt

9.000 7.900 9.0008.950 34.850
12 12 12 11 12

12
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